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PÉRIODE SCOLAIRE  Horaires valables à partir du 02/02/2026

Jours de circulation
Course n°

Remy Mairie - Ecole
Vis-en-Artois Ecole

Cherisy Mairie - Ecole
Hendecourt-les-Cagnicourt Eglise - Ecole
Riencourt-les-Cagnicourt Eglise

Queant Ecole
Pronville-en-Artois Place Jean Moulin

Buissy Mairie - Ecole
Baralle La Caprie

Mairie
Villers-les-Cagnicourt Village

Cagnicourt Rue du Gal de Gaulle
Moeuvres Mairie

Inchy-en-Artois Salle des Fêtes
Sains-les-Marquion Place

Oisy-le-Verger Rue Georges Watisse
Place

Epinoy R de la Mairie N°31
Haynecourt Chanoines

Raillencourt-sainte-Olle Rue de Sailly
Mairie

Sailly-lez-Cambrai Croix Rouge
Fontaine-notre-Dame Mairie

Eterpigny Grande Rue N°12
Etaing Rue de Récourt
Dury Rue du Pavé

Recourt Place
Saudemont Mairie - Ecole
Rumaucourt Rue Clémenceau

Place - Monument
Ecourt-saint-Quentin Eglise

Rue de Palluel
Palluel Route d'Ecourt

Sauchy-Cauchy Mairie
Rue Ave

Sauchy-Lestree Mairie - Ecole
Rue du Tréfond

Marquion Poids Public
Doignies Place de la Mairie

Louverval
Boursies Haut du Village

Mairie
Hameau Demicourt

Hermies Grand Place
Ruyaulcourt Poteau Provisoire

Metz-en-Couture Mairie
Trescault Mairie

Ribecourt-la-Tour Rue de Flesquières
Flesquieres Rue du Calvaire
Havrincourt Place

Graincourt-les-Havrincourt Rue des Guensses
Anneux Rue de la Chapelle
Bourlon Collège Saint Joseph
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Du lundi au vendredi
301 701 501 101

7 13
7 17
7 20
7 25
7 28
7 32
7 35
7 45
7 47
7 48
7 55
7 58
8 08
8 12
8 16

7 46
7 49
7 54
8 00
8 03
8 12
8 09
8 17

7 12
7 15
7 21
7 29
7 32
7 35
7 36
7 39
7 41
7 45
7 53
7 54
7 57
7 59
8 04

7 25
7 30
7 32
7 33
7 38
7 42
7 49
7 54
7 58
8 02
8 05
8 09
8 16
8 20

8 15 8 25 8 25 8 25

Aller
Jours de circulation

Course n°
Bourlon Collège Saint Joseph
Anneux Rue de la Chapelle

Graincourt-les-Havrincourt Rue des Guensses
Havrincourt Château
Flesquieres Rue du Calvaire

Ribecourt-la-Tour Rue de Flesquières
Trescault Mairie

Metz-en-Couture Mairie
Ruyaulcourt Poteau Provisoire

Hermies Grand Place - N°5
Boursies Hameau Demicourt

Mairie
Haut du Village

Doignies Louverval
Place de la Mairie

Marquion Poids Public
Sauchy-Lestree Rue du Tréfond

Mairie - Ecole
Sauchy-Cauchy Rue Ave

Mairie
Palluel Route d'Ecourt

Ecourt-saint-Quentin Rue de Palluel
Eglise

Rumaucourt Place - Monument
Rue Clémenceau

Saudemont Mairie - Ecole
Recourt Place

Dury Rue du Pavé
Etaing Rue de Récourt

Eterpigny Grande Rue N°12
Fontaine-notre-Dame Mairie

Sailly-lez-Cambrai Croix Rouge
Raillencourt-sainte-Olle Mairie

Rue de Sailly
Haynecourt Chanoines

Epinoy R de la Mairie N°31
Oisy-le-Verger Place

Rue Georges Watisse
Sains-les-Marquion Place

Inchy-en-Artois Salle des Fêtes
Moeuvres Mairie
Cagnicourt Rue du Gal de Gaulle

Villers-les-Cagnicourt Village
Baralle Mairie

La Caprie
Buissy Mairie - Ecole

Pronville-en-Artois Place Jean Moulin
Queant Ecole

Riencourt-les-Cagnicourt Eglise
Hendecourt-les-Cagnicourt Eglise - Ecole

Cherisy Mairie - Ecole
Vis-en-Artois Ecole

Remy Mairie - Ecole
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Me Me Me Me Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

202 802 602 402 2001 1801 2401 2201 401
12 15 12 15 12 15 12 15 16 30 16 30 16 30 16 30 16 30

12 20 16 44
12 25 16 37
12 31 16 42
12 34 16 46
12 37 16 49
12 40 16 53
12 44 16 57
12 48 17 01
12 56 17 05
13 00 17 08
13 04 17 12
13 05 17 13
13 08 17 16
13 13 17 21

12 23 16 39
12 27 16 43
12 29 16 45
12 31 16 47
12 32 16 48
12 40 16 54
12 44 16 58
12 46 17 00
12 49 17 03
12 50 17 04
12 52 17 06
12 55 17 09
13 01 17 15
13 05 17 19
13 08 17 22

12 21 16 48
12 32 17 09
12 29 17 11
12 35 17 06
12 38 17 03
12 45 16 57
12 50 16 50
12 52 16 46

12 21 16 36
12 26 16 41
12 29 16 44
12 40 16 55
12 42 16 57
12 49 17 04
12 51 17 06
12 53 17 08
13 01 17 16
13 04 17 19
13 07 17 22
13 10 17 25
13 14 17 29
13 18 17 33
13 23 17 38

Retour

LIGNE SCOLAIRE
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